
GET CONNECTED
IN THE HEART
OF THE CITY



Conveniently located in the heart of Singapore’s Central Business District and a 
5-minute walk from Tanjong Pagar MRT, SBF Center o�ers four �exible seminar and 
training spaces for up to 150 persons at starting rates of just $55/hr*. 

Half-day and full-day bookings are available on weekdays (9am to 10pm) and 
weekends (9am to 6pm), excluding public holidays.

With a team of dedicated professionals, SBF is committed to ensuring the success of 
your event with our modern facilities and attentive service. You are welcome to take 
a non-obligatory tour of our facilities before con�rming your booking.

*Terms and conditions apply. Discounted rates only apply to SBF members. 
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Our Spaces
Whether it is a product launch, a business 
development meeting or seminar, our spaces 
are �exible enough to accommodate a wide 
variety of seating arrangements and styles to 
meet your needs.

SBF Room Type

Seating Capacity

Theatre
Style

Classroom
Style

Training Room

1  Seminar Room 

2  Seminar Rooms 

3  Seminar Rooms

30

50

100

150

16

30

60

90

Book a seminar or training room
at the highly accessible SBF Center.  

Training room (Classroom style, 
accommodates up to 16 pax)

Combined seminar rooms (Theatre style, 
accommodates up to 150 pax)

Breakout area for lunch, teabreak and 
networking sessions

Dedicated registration area



Booking Entitlements
Complimentary Use of:
• Projector and Screen
• AV system with a maximum of 2 Handheld Wireless Microphones
• 1 Lavalier Clip-on Wireless Microphone
• 1 Flipchart and Whiteboard*
•  WiFi
• Teabreak including Co�ee and/or Tea per Half-Day booking
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*Additional Flipcharts and Whiteboards are available for rental at $30 each and are subject to availability.

SBF Training Room and Seminar Rooms Rates 
(Quoted in Singapore Dollars with 8% GST)

Note: Above pricing, terms and conditions are accurate as at time of printing. 
SBF reserves the right to amend the pricing, terms and conditions without prior notice. 
Rates are quoted in Singapore Dollars.

For enquiries, please email roomrental@sbf.org.sg or call 6827 6838/6839/6805.

Weekdays
Seating Capacity

Member / Non-Member (incl of GST)

SBF 
Room
Type Theatre 

Style
Classroom 

Style

Half-day (AM/PM) Full-day After-Hours

0900 – 1300 /
1400 – 1800 0900 – 1800 1800 – 2200

Training Room

1 
Seminar Room 

2  
Seminar Rooms

3  
Seminar Rooms

30

50

100

150

16

30

60

90

$222 / $333

$303 / $454

$606 / $908

$908 / $1,363

$444 / $666

$606 / $908

$1,211 / $1,817

$1,817 / $2,725

$727 / $838

$807 / $959

$1,110 / $1,413

$1,413 / $1,867

Saturday / Sunday
Seating Capacity

Member / Non-Member (incl of GST)

SBF 
Room
Type Theatre 

Style
Classroom 

Style

Half-day (AM/PM) Full-day

0900 – 1300 / 1400 – 1800 0900 – 1800

Training Room

1 
Seminar Room 

2 
Seminar Rooms

3  
Seminar Rooms

30

50

100

150

16

30

60

90

$1,030 / $1,181

$1,110 / $1,262

$1,413 / $1,564

$1,716 / $1,867

$2,059 / $2,362

$2,221 / $2,523

$2,826 / $3,129

$3,432 / $3,735



By Bus
Bus services along Robinson Road: 
10, 10E, 70, 75, 97, 97E, 100, 107, 128, 130, 162, 196 
and 196E.

By MRT
The nearest MRT station is Tanjong Pagar (take Exit F 
to Robinson Road).

By Car or Taxi
• Hourly parking is limited at SBF Center. Please park
at these nearby buildings: Capital Tower, GB
Building, Robinson 77 (formerly SIA), OUE
Downtown 1, OUE Downtown 2, and AXA Tower.

• To enter the carpark or stop at the lobby of SBF
Center, you may come via Robinson Road and enter
via McCallum Street.

It was a good overall experience. I would recommend 
SBF to companies looking for training facilities. 
- Blackmores

SBF is the perfect venue for corporate events due to its 
central location, excellent facilities and exceptional 
customer service.
- Eversheds Harry Elias

All the meetings hosted at SBF were fantastic with a nice 
ambience and utilities bundled into one.
- HCL Insys
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