

GET CONNECTED IN THE HEART OF THE CITY

Book a seminar or training room at the highly accessible SBF Center.

Conveniently located in the heart of Singapore's Central Business District and a 5-minute walk from Tanjong Pagar MRT, SBF Center offers four flexible seminar and training spaces for up to 150 persons at starting rates of just \$55/hr*.

Half-day and full-day bookings are available on weekdays (9am to 10pm) and weekends (9am to 6pm), excluding public holidays.

With a team of dedicated professionals, SBF is committed to ensuring the success of your event with our modern facilities and attentive service. You are welcome to take a non-obligatory tour of our facilities before confirming your booking.

*Terms and conditions apply. Discounted rates only apply to SBF members.

Our Spaces

Whether it is a product launch, a business development meeting or seminar, our spaces are flexible enough to accommodate a wide variety of seating arrangements and styles to meet your needs.

	Seating Capacity		
SBF Room Type	Theatre Style	Classroom Style	
Training Room	30	16	
1 Seminar Room	50	30	
2 Seminar Rooms	100	60	
3 Seminar Rooms	150	90	



Training room (Classroom style, accommodates up to 16 pax)



Combined seminar rooms (Theatre style, accommodates up to 150 pax)



Breakout area for lunch, teabreak and networking sessions



Dedicated registration area

Booking Entitlements

Complimentary Use of:

- Projector and Screen
- AV system with a maximum of 2 Handheld Wireless Microphones
- 1 Lavalier Clip-on Wireless Microphone
- 1 Flipchart and Whiteboard*

• WiFi

Teabreak including Coffee and/or Tea per Half-Day booking

*Additional Flipcharts and Whiteboards are available for rental at \$30 each and are subject to availability.

SBF Training Room and Seminar Rooms Rates (Quoted in Singapore Dollars with 8% GST)

	Seating Capacity		Weekdays		
SBF Room Type			Half-day (AM/PM)	Full-day	After-Hours
	Theatre	Classroom	0900 – 1300 / 1400 – 1800	0900 – 1800	1800 – 2200
	Style	Style	Member / Non-Member (incl of GST)		
Training Room	30	16	\$222 / \$333	\$444 / \$666	\$727 / \$838
1 Seminar Room	50	30	\$303 / \$454	\$606 / \$908	\$807 / \$959
2 Seminar Rooms	100	60	\$606 / \$908	\$1,211 / \$1,817	\$1,110 / \$1,413
3 Seminar Rooms	150	90	\$908 / \$1,363	\$1,817 / \$2,725	\$1,413 / \$1,867

SBF Room Type	Seating Capacity		Saturday / Sunday		
			Half-day (AM/PM)	Full-day	
		Classroom	0900 – 1300 / 1400 – 1800	0900 – 1800	
		Style	Member / Non-Member (incl of GST)		
Training Room	30	16	\$1,030 / \$1,181	\$2,059 / \$2,362	
1 Seminar Room	50	30	\$1,110 / \$1,262	\$2,221 / \$2,523	
2 Seminar Rooms	100	60	\$1,413 / \$1,564	\$2,826 / \$3,129	
3 Seminar Rooms	150	90	\$1,716 / \$1,867	\$3,432 / \$3,735	

Note: Above pricing, terms and conditions are accurate as at time of printing. SBF reserves the right to amend the pricing, terms and conditions without prior notice. Rates are quoted in Singapore Dollars.

For enquiries, please email roomrental@sbf.org.sg or call 6827 6838/6839/6805.



By Bus

Bus services along Robinson Road: 10, 10E, 70, 75, 97, 97E, 100, 107, 128, 130, 162, 196 and 196E.

By MRT

The nearest MRT station is Tanjong Pagar (take Exit F to Robinson Road).

By Car or Taxi

- Hourly parking is limited at SBF Center. Please park at these nearby buildings: Capital Tower, GB Building, Robinson 77 (formerly SIA), OUE Downtown 1, OUE Downtown 2, and AXA Tower.
- To enter the carpark or stop at the lobby of SBF Center, you may come via Robinson Road and enter via McCallum Street.

It was a good overall experience. I would recommend SBF to companies looking for training facilities. - Blackmores

SBF is the perfect venue for corporate events due to its central location, excellent facilities and exceptional customer service. - Eversheds Harry Elias

All the meetings hosted at SBF were fantastic with a nice ambience and utilities bundled into one. - HCL Insys

Singapore Business Federation 🔸 160 Robinson Road #06-01 SBF Center Singapore 068914 🔸 www.sbf.org.sg